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Nr. Piloot
1 Vansteenkiste Hein
2 Roelens Bernard
3 Depuis Willy
4 Coolzaet Andy
5 Phlypo Jochen
6 Vierstraete Stefaan
7 Biesbrouck Bart
8 Rosiers Robin
9 Crombez Chris

10 De Keyzer Andy
11 Claeys Johan

12 Lefebvre Tim

13 Walschaers Robby
15 Goossens Jurgen
16 Aarts Staf

17 Sels Herman

18 De Bie Walter

19 Onraedt Ludwin
20 Doolaeghe Hubert
21 Maes Jonah

22 Heytens Bernard
23 Lamaire Stefaan
24 Vandoorn Korneel
25 Debruyne Dorine
26 Rackham Leo

27 Claeys Dirk

28 Verhaeghe Sonja
29 Deprez Bart

30 Velghe Dirk

31 Jannis Hendrik

32 Buelens Pascal
33 Agten Guy

34 Meeus Patrick

35 Jacobs Rudy

36 Dieryckx Pedro
37 Blansaer Bram
38 Popelier Jense

39 Vandecandelaere Philipp¢ Bt100701

40 Camphyn Danny

41 Demeyere Geert

42 Verhaeghe Rudi

43 Vandewatére Roger
44 Depoorter Andre

45 Van Den Bogerd Luc
46 Joos Robin

47 Deroo Yves

48 Van Damme Gerrit
49 Vermander Thorn

50 Thevelin Hélene

51 Buyse Bart

52 Dotremont Bjorn

53 Copmans Philip

54 Vuylsteker Pieter

55 Terweduwe Gian

56 Eysermans Jan

57 Vanrobaeys Bryan
58 Vannieuwenhuyse Mario
59 Vanrolleghem Lieven

Verg.nr.
D01
w8349
W8256
w6788
w8645
W7623
W2062
w8658
w7117
w2011
A6117
W5159
B3534
W9424
A4325
A1596
A1017
W9542
D04
w2021
W2565
w7815
w7880
W9226
A1905
W2026
D06
D02
W6533
L8511
B4286
W3053
A6144
A8886
D16
01806
D09

A1926
D12
W7103

XMOLEN &
CLASSIC

Navigator
Del'haye Bjorn
Vollens Angelino
Depuis Brecht
Kesteloot Evelyne
Doolaeghe Bjorn
Schmitt Olivier
Dejonckheere Carmen
Rosiers Patrick
Heemeryck Marleen
De Keyzer Djilany
Pessendorffer Werner
Pollet Jeffrey
Van Dooren Alex
Verscheure Kristof
Aarts Bram
Verheyen Laurent
Storms Anita
Vandenameele Bart
Doolaeghe Dominiek
Lesage Manon
Vande Wiele Tillo
Lamaire Jens
Pylyser Eva
Vandoorn Walter
Rackham Inge
Ostyn Emiel
Vanmoerbeke Kris
Desmet Jasper
Verdonckt Geert
Claes Jonas
Bersipont Frank
Vandervaeren Evy
Meeus Ari
Van Loock Ingrid
D'hoore Pieter
De Pali Patrick
Van Beneden Stien
Thirionet Yves
Putzeys Walter
Demeyere Trevor
Mortelé Jiirgen

Ht100725 Moreau Rémi

W7833
A7969
01613
W1801
01890
D17
W1804
W4408
B6395
A8476
Do7
D13
A7930
D15
D19
W7224

Callens Ronny
Van Den Bogerd Tasha
Engels Bart
Muylle Guy
ColeTina

Soenen Stefanie
Dupont Guy
Buyse Bjorn

Leys Kenny
Beyers Filip
Mestdagh Jasper
Leys Mario
Poulmans Wim
Cheroutre Sander
Van Loocke Pieter
Vanrobaeys Dirk

Verg.nr. Club
w1617  -/TAC

W8651  TAC/TAC

W8255  Atlantic/Atlantic
W7162  Atlantic/Atlantic
W9431  TAC/TAC

W5142  Hemicuda/Hemicuda
W2061 AC Dadizele/AC Dadizele
W8657  Scud.Vervica/Scud.Vervica
W7116  ACP/ACP

W2013 TAC/TAC

A3056 MAK/MAK

W9309 TAC/TAC

A6107 CRRT/CRRT

W4039  Atlantic/Atlantic
A7986 OTRT/OTRT

A1595 RT Titanic/RT Titanic
A1016 CRRT/CRRT

W9541  ACP/ACP

D05 -/-

D11 TAC/-

W7272  TAC/TAC

W7816 TAC/TAC

W1914  TAC/TAC

W9227  TAC/TAC

A1904 RT Titanic/RT Titanic
W2147  ACP/Atlantic
W8332 -/TAC

D03 -/-

W5747  ACP/ACP

L1877 Moustache/Moustache
B5829  CRRT/CRRT

A1462  TAC/RT Titanic
A6145 RT Titanic/RT Titanic
A8885 CRRT/CRRT

W5545  -/KAMV

08048  AC Medina/AC Medina
D10 -/-

Bt100702 R.E.Azur/R.E.Azur
A2109 CRRT/CRRT

W1802 -/TBR

W8252  TAC/TAC

Ht100733 BAC/BAC

W6089  ACP/ACP

A8883 RT Titanic/RT Titanic
01614  ACP/ACP

03742  MAK/MAK

01889  CRRT/CRRT

D18 -/-

W8655  Atlantic/Atlantic
W5152  TAC/TAC

B3522  TRT/OCMB

A8894  CRRT/CRRT

D08 -/-

D14 -/-

A7923 RT Titanic/RT Titanic
W6415  -/Scud.Vervica

D20 -/-

W7606  ACP/ACP
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Wagen
Mini cabrio
Toyota Corolla
Opel Kadett
Subaru Impreza
Skoda 105L
Opel Corsa AGSI
VW Golf MKI
BMW 116
Toyota Celica sti
BMW X3
Porsche 911
BMW 318 Coupe E46
Toyota Celica TA22
BMW 1600sp
Fiat Coupé Rally
Opel Mokka GS
Honda Prelude
Ford Escort MK1
Dacia Sandero
BMW E30 320
BMW 325i
Toyota Celica
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Peugeot 205 GTI 1,9
BMW Z3
Smart Forfour
Rover Mini Cooper S
OpelManta A
Abarth Competizione
Volvo Amazon 122S
Nissan Silva
Ford Sierra
Range Rover Sport
Opel Corsa AGSI
VW Kever 1300
Opel Manta B GSI
Triumph TR6
VW Golf GTI
Ford Puma
Smart Fortwo
Renault Twingo
Ford Escort MK2
Renault Arkana
Toyota 1000

Subaru Impreza GT Turbo

Ford Escort MK1
Ford Sierra 2.0i
Austin Healey MK 11l
BMW 315

Volvo 142

Opel Kadett C coupé
Peugeot 205

Skoda Octavia

Subaru Impreza GT Turbo

Subaru Forester
Ford Escort MKI
BMW 320

Jaar
1985
1996
1976
2009
1987
1991
1977
2017
1990
2021
1987
2004
1975
1971
1994
2021
1989
1972
2023
1988
1986
1979
1987
1990
1990
1997
2007
1991
1973
2021
1964
1984
1985
2013
1989
1973
1986
1976
1986
2023
2016
2010
1978
2024
1973
1997
1975
1989
1967
1983
1971
1978
1991
2016
1998
2004
1974
1991

Organisatie: Tieltse Automobielclub vzw

Klasse
Old Timer
Young Timer
Old Timer
Young Timer
Old Timer
Old Timer
Old Timer
Young Timer
Old Timer
Young Timer
Old Timer
Young Timer
Old Timer
Historic
Young Timer
Young Timer
Old Timer
Historic
Young Timer
Old Timer
Old Timer
Old Timer
Old Timer
Old Timer
Old Timer
Young Timer
Young Timer
Old Timer
Historic
Young Timer
Historic
Old Timer
Old Timer
Young Timer
Old Timer
Historic
Old Timer
Old Timer
Old Timer
Young Timer
Young Timer
Young Timer
Old Timer
Young Timer
Historic
Young Timer
Old Timer
Old Timer
Historic
Old Timer
Historic
Old Timer
Old Timer
Young Timer
Young Timer
Young Timer
Old Timer
Old Timer
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Organisatie: Tieltse Automobielclub vzw

Nr. |Piloot Verg. P Navigator Verg. N Club Wagen Bj Klasse Totaal Deel 1 Deel 2 Deel 3
1 55 |Terweduwe Gian D13 Leys Mario D14 -l- Skoda Octavia 2016 Young Timer 5,26 0,05 5,21 0,00
2 33 |Agten Guy W3053 Vandervaeren Evy A1462 TAC/RT Titanic Nissan Silva 1984 Old Timer 9,42 0,15 9,27 0,00
3 30 |Velghe Dirk W6533 Verdonckt Geert W5747 ACP/ACP Opel Manta A 1973 Historic 9,45 0,15 4,30 5,00
4 51 |Buyse Bart W4408 Buyse Bjorn W5152 TAC/TAC BMW 315 1983 Old Timer 9,99 0,50 9,49 0,00
5 42 |Verhaeghe Rudi W7103 Mortelé Jiirgen W8252 TAC/TAC Smart Fortwo 2016 Young Timer 10,13 5,25 4,88 0,00
6 12 |Lefebvre Tim W5159 Pollet Jeffrey W9309 TAC/TAC BMW 318 Coupe E46 2004 Young Timer 12,33 0,10 12,23 0,00
7 5 |Phlypo Jochen W8645 Doolaeghe Bjorn W9431 TAC/TAC Skoda 105L 1987 Old Timer 14,08 5,20 8,88 0,00
8 6 |Vierstraete Stefaan W7623 Schmitt Olivier W5142 Hemicuda/Hemicuda Opel Corsa A GSI 1991 Old Timer 14,38 0,05 14,33 0,00
9 26 |Rackham Leo A1905 Rackham Inge A1904 RT Titanic/RT Titanic Peugeot 205 GTI 1,9 1990 Old Timer 14,48 0,05 9,43 5,00
10 44 |Depoorter Andre W7833 Callens Ronny W6089 ACP/ACP Ford Escort MK2 1978 Old Timer 14,52 5,05 9,47 0,00
11 31 |Jannis Hendrik L8511 Claes Jonas L1877 Moustache/Moustache Abarth Competizione 2021 Young Timer 14,56 5,30 9,26 0,00
12 56 |EysermansJan A7930 Poulmans Wim A7923 RT Titanic/RT Titanic Subaru Impreza GT Turbo 1998 Young Timer 14,60 5,05 9,55 0,00
13 47 |Deroo Yves w1801 Muylle Guy 03742 MAK/MAK Subaru Impreza GT Turbo 1997 Young Timer 14,62 5,10 4,52 5,00
14 23 |Lamaire Stefaan W7815 Lamaire Jens W7816 TAC/TAC Toyota Celica 1979 Old Timer 18,33 3,80 14,53 0,00
15 53 |[Copmans Philip A8476 Beyers Filip A8894 CRRT/CRRT Opel Kadett C coupé 1978 Old Timer 19,24 10,00 9,24 0,00
16 32 |Buelens Pascal B4286 Bersipont Frank B5829 CRRT/CRRT Volvo Amazon 1228 1964 Historic 21,24 5,10 16,14 0,00
17 9 |Crombez Chris W7117 Heemeryck Marleen W7116 ACP/ACP Toyota Celica sti 1990 Old Timer 23,38 10,75 12,63 0,00
18 24 |Vandoorn Korneel W7880 Pylyser Eva w1914 TAC/TAC Volvo 240 1987 Old Timer 30,78 4,70 24,08 2,00
19 27 |Claeys Dirk W2026 Ostyn Emiel W2147 ACP/Atlantic BMWZ3 1997 Young Timer 32,69 28,50 4,19 0,00
20 22 |Heytens Bernard W2565 Vande Wiele Tillo W7272 TAC/TAC BMW 325i 1986 Old Timer 34,57 0,10 23,47 11,00
21 16 |Aarts Staf A4325 Aarts Bram A7986 OTRT/OTRT Fiat Coupé Rally 1994 Young Timer 35,68 25,30 10,38 0,00
22 1 |Vansteenkiste Hein DO1 Del'haye Bjorn w1617 -ITAC Mini cabrio 1985 Old Timer 38,59 30,10 8,49 0,00
23 15 |Goossens Jurgen W9o424 Verscheure Kristof W4039 Atlantic/Atlantic BMW 1600sp 1971 Historic 41,47 17,30 24,17 0,00
24 11 |ClaeysJohan A6117 Pessendorffer Werner A3056 MAK/MAK Porsche 911 1987 Old Timer 44,51 5,40 31,11 8,00
25 19 |Onraedt Ludwin W9542 Vandenameele Bart W9541 ACP/ACP Ford Escort MK1 1972 Historic 46,59 5,05 16,54 25,00
26 20 |Doolaeghe Hubert D04 Doolaeghe Dominiek D05 -l- Dacia Sandero 2023 Young Timer 47,27 25,80 16,47 5,00
27 38 |Popelier Jense D09 Van Beneden Stien D10 -/- Opel Manta B GSI 1986 Old Timer 50,71 20,10 25,61 5,00
28 45 |Van Den Bogerd Luc A7969 Van Den Bogerd Tasha A8883 RT Titanic/RT Titanic Renault Arkana 2024 Young Timer 54,52 15,05 9,47 30,00
29 2 |Roelens Bernard W8349 Vollens Angelino W8651 TAC/TAC Toyota Corolla 1996 Young Timer 54,76 15,15 14,61 25,00
30 46 |Joos Robin 01613 Engels Bart 01614 ACP/ACP Toyota 1000 1973 Historic 63,41 33,15 28,26 2,00
31 59 |Vanrolleghem Lieven W7224 Vanrobaeys Dirk W7606 ACP/ACP BMW 320 1991 Old Timer 68,32 50,05 17,27 1,00
32 28 |Verhaeghe Sonja D06 Vanmoerbeke Kris W8332 -ITAC Smart Forfour 2007 Young Timer 68,85 30,10 32,75 6,00
33 41 |Demeyere Geert D12 Demeyere Trevor W1802 -/TBR Ford Puma 2023 Young Timer 72,27 22,20 45,07 5,00
34 3 |Depuis Willy W8256 Depuis Brecht W8255 Atlantic/Atlantic Opel Kadett 1976 Old Timer 73,01 26,60 21,41 25,00
35 13 |Walschaers Robby B3534 Van Dooren Alex A6107 CRRT/CRRT Toyota Celica TA22 1975 Old Timer 74,44 16,50 44,94 13,00
36 18 |De Bie Walter A1017 Storms Anita A1016 CRRT/CRRT Honda Prelude 1989 Old Timer 86,51 17,70 64,81 4,00
37 7 |Biesbrouck Bart W2062 Dejonckheere Carmen W2061 AC Dadizele/AC Dadizele VW Golf MKI 1977 Old Timer 89,17 31,80 43,37 14,00
38 52 |Dotremont Bjorn B6395 Leys Kenny B3522 TRT/OCMB Volvo 142 1971 Historic 90,72 55,60 10,12 25,00
39 8 |Rosiers Robin W8658 Rosiers Patrick W8657 Scud.Vervica/Scud.Vervica BMW 116 2017 Young Timer 103,65 15,75 78,90 9,00
40 49 |Vermander Thorn D17 Soenen Stefanie D18 -l- Ford Sierra 2.0i 1989 Old Timer 105,00 76,95 28,05 0,00
41 25 |Debruyne Dorine W9226 Vandoorn Walter W9227 TAC/TAC Volvo 240 1990 Old Timer 115,81 47,90 37,91 30,00
42 29 |Deprez Bart D02 Desmet Jasper D03 -/- Rover Mini Cooper S 1991 Old Timer 151,11 52,20 68,91 30,00
43 39 |Vandecandelaere Philippe Bt100701  |Thirionet Yves Bt100702  |R.E.Azur/R.E.Azur Triumph TR6 1976 Old Timer 200,66 161,65 29,01 10,00
44 54  |Vuylsteker Pieter D07 Mestdagh Jasper Dos -/- Peugeot 205 1991 Old Timer 214,46 185,45 29,01 0,00
45 50 |Thevelin Hélene w1804 Dupont Guy W8655 Atlantic/Atlantic Austin Healey MK 11l 1967 Historic 234,65 220,20 4,45 10,00
46 37 |Blansaer Bram 01806 De Paii Patrick 08048 AC Medina/AC Medina VW Kever 1300 1973 Historic 268,00 245,30 6,70 16,00
47 35 |Jacobs Rudy A8886 Van Loock Ingrid A8885 CRRT/CRRT Range Rover Sport 2013 Young Timer 275,06 245,05 24,01 6,00
48 36 |Dieryckx Pedro D16 D'hoore Pieter W5545 -IKAMV Opel Corsa A GSI 1989 Old Timer 289,96 256,30 28,66 5,00
49 57 |Vanrobaeys Bryan D15 Cheroutre Sander W6415 -/Scud.Vervica Subaru Forester 2004 Young Timer 309,31 220,10 59,21 30,00
49 Buiten wedstrijd 2000
50 17 |Sels Herman A1596 Verheyen Laurent A1595 RT Titanic/RT Titanic Opel Mokka GS 2021 Young Timer 2085,74 15,90 2047,84 22,00
51 34 |Meeus Patrick A6144 Meeus Ari A6145 RT Titanic/RT Titanic Ford Sierra 1985 Old Timer 2126,85 15,10 2111,75 0,00
52 10 |De Keyzer Andy W2011 De Keyzer Djilany W2013 TAC/TAC BMW X3 2021 Young Timer 2249,71 29,70 2193,01 27,00
53 58 |Vannieuwenhuyse Mario D19 Van Loocke Pieter D20 -l- Ford Escort MKI 1974 Old Timer 2436,88 274,30 2096,58 66,00
54 48 (Van Damme Gerrit 01890 Cole Tina 01889 CRRT/CRRT Ford Escort MK1 1975 Old Timer 4559,93 230,60 2269,33 2060,00
55 40 |Camphyn Danny A1926 Putzeys Walter A2109 CRRT/CRRT VW Golf GTI 1986 Old Timer 4610,73 281,40 2269,33 2060,00
56 21 |Maes Jonah W2021 Lesage Manon D11 TAC/- BMW E30 320 1988 Old Timer 6472,03 2142,70 2269,33 2060,00
57 43 |Vandewatére Roger Ht100725 |Moreau Rémi Ht100733 |BAC/BAC Renault Twingo 2010 Young Timer 6452,48 2123,15 2269,33 2060,00
58 4 |Coolzaet Andy W6788 Kesteloot Evelyne W7162 Atlantic/Atlantic Subaru Impreza 2009 Young Timer 4360,33 31,00 2269,33 2060,00
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Nr. |Piloot Verg. P Navigator Verg.N Club Wagen Bj Klasse Totaal Deel 1 Deel 2 Deel 3
1 30 |Velghe Dirk W6533 Verdonckt Geert W5747 ACP/ACP Opel Manta A 1973 Historic 9,45 0,15 4,30 5,00
2 32 |Buelens Pascal B4286 Bersipont Frank B5829 CRRT/CRRT Volvo Amazon 122S 1964 Historic 21,24 5,10 16,14 0,00
3 15 |Goossens Jurgen W9424 Verscheure Kristof W4039 Atlantic/Atlantic BMW 1600sp 1971 Historic 41,47 17,30 24,17 0,00
4 19 |Onraedt Ludwin W9542 Vandenameele Bart W9541 ACP/ACP Ford Escort MK1 1972 Historic 46,59 5,05 16,54 25,00
5 46 |Joos Robin 01613 Engels Bart 01614 ACP/ACP Toyota 1000 1973 Historic 63,41 33,15 28,26 2,00
6 52 |Dotremont Bjorn B6395 Leys Kenny B3522 TRT/OCMB Volvo 142 1971 Historic 90,72 55,60 10,12 25,00
7 50 |Thevelin Hélene W1804 Dupont Guy W8655 Atlantic/Atlantic Austin Healey MK Il 1967 Historic 234,65 220,20 4,45 10,00
8 37 |Blansaer Bram 01806 De Paii Patrick 08048 AC Medina/AC Medina VW Kever 1300 1973 Historic 268,00 245,30 6,70 16,00
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Nr. |Piloot Verg. P Navigator Verg.N Club Wagen Bj Klasse Totaal Deel1 Deel 2 Deel 3
1 33 |Agten Guy W3053 Vandervaeren Evy Al1462 TAC/RT Titanic Nissan Silva 1984 Old Timer 9,42 0,15 9,27 0,00
2 51 |Buyse Bart W4408 Buyse Bjorn W5152 TAC/TAC BMW 315 1983 Old Timer 9,99 0,50 9,49 0,00
3 Phlypo Jochen W8645 Doolaeghe Bjorn W9431 TAC/TAC Skoda 105L 1987 Old Timer 14,08 5,20 8,88 0,00
4 Vierstraete Stefaan W7623 Schmitt Olivier W5142 Hemicuda/Hemicuda Opel Corsa AGSI 1991 Old Timer 14,38 0,05 14,33 0,00
5 26 |Rackham Leo A1905 Rackham Inge A1904 RT Titanic/RT Titanic Peugeot 205 GTI 1,9 1990 Old Timer 14,48 0,05 9,43 5,00
6 44 |Depoorter Andre W7833 Callens Ronny W6089 ACP/ACP Ford Escort MK2 1978 Old Timer 14,52 5,05 9,47 0,00
7 23 |Lamaire Stefaan W7815 Lamaire Jens W7816 TAC/TAC Toyota Celica 1979 Old Timer 18,33 3,80 14,53 0,00
8 53 |Copmans Philip A8476 Beyers Filip A8894 CRRT/CRRT Opel Kadett C coupé 1978 Old Timer 19,24 10,00 9,24 0,00
9 9 |Crombez Chris W7117 Heemeryck Marleen W7116 ACP/ACP Toyota Celica sti 1990 Old Timer 23,38 10,75 12,63 0,00
10 24 |Vandoorn Korneel W7880 Pylyser Eva w1914 TAC/TAC Volvo 240 1987 Old Timer 30,78 4,70 24,08 2,00
11 22 |Heytens Bernard W2565 Vande Wiele Tillo W7272 TAC/TAC BMW 325i 1986 Old Timer 34,57 0,10 23,47 11,00
12 1 |Vansteenkiste Hein Do1 Del'haye Bjorn w1617 -/TAC Mini cabrio 1985 Old Timer 38,59 30,10 8,49 0,00
13 11 |Claeys Johan A6117 Pessendorffer Werner A3056 MAK/MAK Porsche 911 1987 Old Timer 44,51 5,40 31,11 8,00
14 38 |PopelierJense D09 Van Beneden Stien D10 /- Opel Manta B GSI 1986 Old Timer 50,71 20,10 25,61 5,00
15 59 |Vanrolleghem Lieven W7224 Vanrobaeys Dirk W7606 ACP/ACP BMW 320 1991 Old Timer 68,32 50,05 17,27 1,00
16 3 |Depuis Willy W8256 Depuis Brecht W8255 Atlantic/Atlantic Opel Kadett 1976 Old Timer 73,01 26,60 21,41 25,00
17 13 |Walschaers Robby B3534 Van Dooren Alex A6107 CRRT/CRRT Toyota Celica TA22 1975 Old Timer 74,44 16,50 44,94 13,00
18 18 |De Bie Walter A1017 Storms Anita A1016 CRRT/CRRT Honda Prelude 1989 Old Timer 86,51 17,70 64,81 4,00
19 7 |Biesbrouck Bart W2062 Dejonckheere Carmen W2061 AC Dadizele/AC Dadizele VW Golf MKI 1977 Old Timer 89,17 31,80 43,37 14,00
20 49 |Vermander Thorn D17 Soenen Stefanie D18 -/- Ford Sierra 2.0i 1989 Old Timer 105,00 76,95 28,05 0,00
21 25 |Debruyne Dorine W9226 Vandoorn Walter W9227 TAC/TAC Volvo 240 1990 Old Timer 115,81 47,90 37,91 30,00
22 29 |Deprez Bart D02 Desmet Jasper D03 /- Rover Mini Cooper S 1991 Old Timer 151,11 52,20 68,91 30,00
23 39 |Vandecandelaere Philippe Bt100701  |Thirionet Yves Bt100702  |R.E.Azur/R.E.Azur Triumph TR6 1976 Old Timer 200,66 161,65 29,01 10,00
24 54 |Vuylsteker Pieter D07 Mestdagh Jasper D08 -/- Peugeot 205 1991 Old Timer 214,46 185,45 29,01 0,00
25 36 |Dieryckx Pedro D16 D'hoore Pieter W5545 -/KAMV Opel CorsaAGSI 1989 Old Timer 289,96 256,30 28,66 5,00
25 Buiten wedstrijd 2000
26 34 |Meeus Patrick A6144 Meeus Ari A6145 RT Titanic/RT Titanic Ford Sierra 1985 Old Timer 2126,85 15,10 2111,75 0,00
27 58 |Vannieuwenhuyse Mario D19 Van Loocke Pieter D20 -/- Ford Escort MKI 1974 Old Timer 2436,88 274,30 2096,58 66,00
28 48 |Van Damme Gerrit 01890 ColeTina 01889 CRRT/CRRT Ford Escort MK1 1975 Old Timer 4559,93 230,60 2269,33 2060,00
29 40 |Camphyn Danny A1926 Putzeys Walter A2109 CRRT/CRRT VW Golf GTI 1986 Old Timer 4610,73 281,40 2269,33 2060,00
30 21 |MaesJonah W2021 Lesage Manon D11 TAC/- BMW E30 320 1988 Old Timer 6472,03 2142,70 2269,33 2060,00
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Nr. |Piloot Verg. P Navigator Verg.N Club Wagen Bj Klasse Totaal Deel1 Deel 2 Deel 3
1 55 |Terweduwe Gian D13 Leys Mario D14 -/- Skoda Octavia 2016 Young Timer 5,26 0,05 5,21 0,00
2 42 |Verhaeghe Rudi W7103 Mortelé Jirgen W8252 TAC/TAC Smart Fortwo 2016 Young Timer 10,13 5,25 4,88 0,00
3 12 |Lefebvre Tim W5159 Pollet Jeffrey W9309 TAC/TAC BMW 318 Coupe E46 2004 Young Timer 12,33 0,10 12,23 0,00
4 31 |Jannis Hendrik L8511 Claes Jonas L1877 Moustache/Moustache Abarth Competizione 2021 Young Timer 14,56 5,30 9,26 0,00
5 56 |Eysermans Jan A7930 Poulmans Wim A7923 RT Titanic/RT Titanic Subaru Impreza GT Turbo 1998 Young Timer 14,60 5,05 9,55 0,00
6 47 |Deroo Yves W1801 Muylle Guy 03742 MAK/MAK Subaru Impreza GT Turbo 1997 Young Timer 14,62 5,10 4,52 5,00
7 27 |Claeys Dirk W2026 Ostyn Emiel W2147 ACP/Atlantic BMW 73 1997 Young Timer 32,69 28,50 4,19 0,00
8 16 |Aarts Staf A4325 Aarts Bram A7986 OTRT/OTRT Fiat Coupé Rally 1994 Young Timer 35,68 25,30 10,38 0,00
9 20 |Doolaeghe Hubert D04 Doolaeghe Dominiek D05 -/- Dacia Sandero 2023 Young Timer 47,27 25,80 16,47 5,00
10 45 |Van Den Bogerd Luc A7969 Van Den Bogerd Tasha A8883 RT Titanic/RT Titanic Renault Arkana 2024 Young Timer 54,52 15,05 9,47 30,00
11 2 |Roelens Bernard W8349 Vollens Angelino W8651 TAC/TAC Toyota Corolla 1996 Young Timer 54,76 15,15 14,61 25,00
12 28 |Verhaeghe Sonja D06 Vanmoerbeke Kris W8332 -/TAC Smart Forfour 2007 Young Timer 68,85 30,10 32,75 6,00
13 41 |Demeyere Geert D12 Demeyere Trevor W1802 -/TBR Ford Puma 2023 Young Timer 72,27 22,20 45,07 5,00
14 8 |Rosiers Robin W8658 Rosiers Patrick W8657 Scud.Vervica/Scud.Vervica BMW 116 2017 Young Timer 103,65 15,75 78,90 9,00
15 35 |Jacobs Rudy A8886 Van Loock Ingrid A8885 CRRT/CRRT Range Rover Sport 2013 Young Timer 275,06 245,05 24,01 6,00
16 57 |Vanrobaeys Bryan D15 Cheroutre Sander w6415 -/Scud.Vervica Subaru Forester 2004 Young Timer 309,31 220,10 59,21 30,00
16 Buiten wedstrijd 2000
17 17 |Sels Herman A1596 Verheyen Laurent A1595 RT Titanic/RT Titanic Opel Mokka GS 2021 Young Timer 2085,74 15,90 2047,84 22,00
18 10 |De Keyzer Andy W2011 De Keyzer Djilany W2013 TAC/TAC BMW X3 2021 Young Timer 2249,71 29,70 2193,01 27,00
19 4 |Coolzaet Andy W6788 Kesteloot Evelyne W7162 Atlantic/Atlantic Subaru Impreza 2009 Young Timer 4360,33 31,00 2269,33 2060,00
20 43 |Vandewatere Roger Ht100725 |Moreau Rémi Ht100733 |BAC/BAC Renault Twingo 2010 Young Timer 6452,48 2123,15 2269,33 2060,00
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